rProtein A Seplife® Suno Stock Code 300487Product Data Sheet
1
2. Product Properties
2.1 Parameters
Product rProtein A Seplife® Suno
Appearance White spherical beads
Type rProtein A affinity chromatographic resin
Matrix Highly cross-linked 4% agarose

be washed to neutral pH as soon as possible after elution using neutralization buffer; this should prolong
the service life of the resin.
5. Ordering information
Product Name References Pack Size
rProtein A Seplife®
Suno
A4093101 5ml
A4093102 25ml
A4093103 100ml
A4093104 500ml
A4093105 1L
A4093106 5L
A4093107 10L
Production date: See label
Expiry date: 5 years, under proper storage conditions
rProtein A Seplife® Suno Stock Code 300487Product Data Sheet
4